2024 Treasures of Tuscany Tour ITP8

2023.11.22

Please note that the deposit on this holiday is 20% of total

Start Day  Saturday

Any day for parties of 6 or more.

Availability Departures
30 March to 12 October 2024

Prices (per person)
Season A: 30 March - 19 April & 28 September - 12 October
Season B: 20 April - 10 May & 7 - 27 September
Season C: 11 May - 6 September

Accommodation upgrade (mainly 4 star hotels)
Any season

Solo supplement
Own bike discount
e-bike supplement

Third person in room reduction: standard hotels
In upgrade hotels

Helmet Helmet hire available (book in advance)

Size54to 61

Extra nights Pisa

Double
Occupancy
£936
£1,081
£1,139

Double
Occupancy
£109

£25

£62

£196

£100
£120

£16
Per person in

double room
£68

Discount of 5% applies to all returning customers

Single Room
Supplement
£259
£259
£259

Single Room
Supplement
£285

per bike

per bike

Single Room
Supplement
£39



