2024 Treasures of Tuscany Tour ITP8

2023.11.22

Please note that the deposit on this holiday is 20% of total

Start Day Saturday

Any day for parties of 6 or more.

Availability Departures

30 March to 12 October 2024

		Double	Single Room
Prices (per person)		Occupancy	Supplement
Season A: 30 March - 19 April & 28 September - 12 October		£936	£259
Season B: 20 April - 10 May & 7 - 27 September		£1,081	£259
Season C: 11 May - 6 September		£1,139	£259
		Double	Single Room
Accommodation upgrade (mainly 4 star hotels)		Occupancy	Supplement
Any season		£109	£285
Solo supplement		£25	
Own bike discount		£62	per bike
e-bike supplement		£196	per bike
Third person in room reduction: standard hotels		£100	
In up	ograde hotels	£120	
	net hire available (book in advance) 54 to 61	£16	
		Per person in	Single Room
		double room	Supplement
Extra nights Pisa		£68	£39

Discount of 5% applies to all returning customers